MODEL: IT60RC
IT60RC SPECIFICATIONS ES-2362 Rev.4   Page 1/5
Tower Light Series
CC-Link TOWER LIGHT
(60 mm dia., 4 layers)
Functions & Features
• Lighting, blinking and buzzing are controllable with PLC.
• Bi-color lighting available in fourth layer
• Separable tension clamp terminal
98 (3.86)
667.4
(26.27)
98 (3.86)
   mm (inch)
MODEL: IT60RC-4[1][2][3][4][5]D[6]-[7][8]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: IT60RC-4[1][2][3][4][5]D[6]-[7][8]
Specify a code from below for each of [1] through [8].
  (e.g. IT60RC-4RYGBWD1-M2/Q)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01)
LAMP LAYERS
4: 4 layers
[1] LAMP 1 COLOR
(1st layer from the top)
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
[2] LAMP 2 COLOR
(2nd layer from the top)
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
[3] LAMP 3 COLOR
(3rd layer from the top)
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
[4] LAMP 4 COLOR
(4th layer from the top)
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
[5] LAMP 5 COLOR
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
N: None
MOUNTING
D: Direct mounting
[6] DESIGN TYPE
1: Type 1
2: Type 2 (with dummy antennae)
(refer to outline dimensions)
[7] POWER INPUT
AC Power
M2: 100 – 240 V AC (Operational voltage range 85 – 264 V,
 47 – 66 Hz)
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
MG CO., LTD.
MODEL: IT60RC
IT60RC SPECIFICATIONS ES-2362 Rev.4   Page 2/5
[8] OPTIONS
blank: none
/Q: With options (specify the specification)
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q
COATING (For the detail, refer to our web site.)
/C01: Silicone coating
/C02: Polyurethane coating
/C03: Rubber coating
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Degree of protection: IP 65, vertical mounting only (bottom
connectors excluded)